Polish Supermoto
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Competitor

PAWELEC Milan
PAWELEC Oleg
STACH Sebastian
PASIUK Mateusz
PANDALOWSKI Oskar
MOLIK Mateusz *
PIELACH Jacek
MILLER Joanna
NOCULAK Adam
MAJCHROWSKI Wiktor
BORECKI Mateusz

WERCHELWSKI Jaroslaw

RANISZEWSKI Kacper
ORLIK Dominika
NYCHNEREWICZ Artur

ROMANTOWSKI Tomasz
ROMANTOWSKA Anastazja

Nat.
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POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

Class

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Pro
Elite
Pro
Elite
Pro
Elite
Pro
Elite
Elite
Elite
Pro
Pro

Pro

Cat. Team

Best lap: nr 404 - PAWELEC Milan 1:01.808 in lap 6 Avg 78,165

Penalty
7 MOLIK Mateusz

Race Director :

© GMT Race
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PitBike Elite - Race 1
Classification after 7 Laps (9,394 Km)

Make

YCF
YCF
MRF

MRF
MRF
MRF

Laps
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Race time

7:16.588
7:28.174
7:43.745
7:51.630
7:54.314
7:55.694
7:58.396
7:58.449
8:03.998
8:07.533
8:12.643
8:15.063
8:19.011
8:20.567
8:21.100
7:21.625
8:09.813

Race start 30/06/2019 12:35:14

10 Seconds penalty for Jump Start

Esposto ore: 14:11

I:'l:‘.b'i'nan:‘k

Poznan, Sunday 30 June 2019

Best

1:01.808
1:03.015
1:05.087
1:06.332
1:06.552
1:04.445
1:06.921
1:07.160
1:07.788
1:08.021
1:08.606
1:09.168
1:09.409
1:09.300
1:09.926
1:11.776
1:17.477

Race finish30/06/2019 12:44:51

Winner Avg 77,461 Km/h

In Diff.first

11.586
27.157
35.042
37.726
39.106
41.808
41.861
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3 47.410
3 50.945
3 56.055
2 58.475
3 1:02.423
3 1:03.979
4 1:04.512
3 1Llap
2

1lap

P.ts

25
2
20
18
25
16
22
15
20
14
18
13
12
11
16
15
14

Timekeeper : Mauro Santamaria
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